

Project :- City of Hereford Civic Center

Location :- 1001 W 15th St, Hereford, TX

Estimate Date :- 7th August 2019

Estimator :- Tesbee Consultancy

Site Work and Earth work

	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Rate	Amount
	Erosion Control Plan				
1	Sand Bags	Nos	8	45.00	360.00
2	Stabilized Construction Entrance & Exit	Sq.ft	768	3.60	2,764.80
2	Silt Fence	L.ft	1600	3.20	5,120.00
	Site Plan				
3	11'-0" x 6'-0" Cantilever Slide Gate	Nos	1	750.00	750.00
4	4'-0" x 6'-0" Swing Gate with Exit Device	Nos	1	450.00	450.00
5	2' x 2' Limestone Block	Nos	6	250.00	1,500.00
6	6'-0" Height 1" thick fixed to HSS frame Cedar Deck Board Fence	L.ft	99	66.00	6,534.00
7	6'-0" x 6'-0" Parallel Concrete Curb Ramp with Detectable Warning Surface and 6" Curb and Gutter	Nos	3	180.00	540.00
8	Painted Bollard with enclosed top and (4) 3"x3"x3" angle welded to bollard each side fasten to footing with (4) 3/8" x 6" SS anchors	Nos	6	175.00	1,050.00
	Concrete	Cu.ft	25	6.90	170.46
9	30' Flag Pole including Concrete Base and Base plate fixed to the concrete for Steel flag Post	Nos	2	2,220.00	4,440.00
10	Light Pole with Concrete footing and Necessary fittings to fix the steel Light pole	Nos	17	970.00	16,490.00
11	8" Concrete Mow Curb	L.ft	48		
	Concrete	Cu.ft	22	6.90	148.68
	6" Compacted Lime Treated Subgrade	Cu.ft	16	3.80	61.10
	Rebar #3	Lbs	18	1.80	32.40
12	12" Concrete Mow Curb	L.ft	453		
	Concrete	Cu.ft	227	6.90	1,562.85
	6" Compacted Lime Treated Subgrade	Cu.ft	227	3.80	860.70

Site Work and Earth work

	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Rate	Amount
	Rebar #3	Lbs	340	1.80	611.55
13	Concrete Sidewalk	Sq.ft	13851		
	Concrete	Cu.ft	4571	6.90	31,538.73
	6" Compacted Lime Treated Subgrade	Cu.ft	6926	3.80	26,316.90
	Rebar #3	Lbs	7272	1.80	13,089.20
14	Accessible Parking Sign	Nos	8	275.00	2,200.00
15	Outdoor Fireplace	Nos	1	880.00	880.00
16	Asphalt Repair Type C (Sq.ft 374)	Sum	1	2,000.00	2,000.00
17	4" Wide Yellow Stripe	L.ft	4256	2.50	10,640.00
18	Yellow Stripe	Sq.ft	369	1.65	608.85
19	Bollard	Nos	8		
	8'-0" long 6" dia Steel Pipe Bollard (3'-6" inside the base) with 2 round of 8" Reflective Tape prime and Paint Safety Yellow	Nos	8	125.00	1,000.00
	Concrete Base	Cu.ft	50	6.90	345.00
20	Wheelstop 7'-0" Long	Nos	8		
	Concrete	Cu.ft	19	6.90	130.41
	Rebar #4	Lbs	95	1.80	170.74
21	Sawtooth Curb & Gutter	L.ft	185		
	Concrete	Cu.ft	208	6.90	1,431.75
	6" Flexible Base	Cu.ft	185	3.20	592.00
	6" Compacted Lime Treated Subgrade	Cu.ft	185	3.80	703.00
22	3' Valley Gutter	L.ft	627		
	Concrete	Cu.ft	941	6.90	6,489.45
	6" Flexible Base	Cu.ft	941	3.20	3,009.60
	6" Compacted Lime Treated Subgrade	Cu.ft	941	3.80	3,573.90
	Rebar #4	Lbs	2764	1.80	4,975.77
23	Drop-Lip Curb & Gutter	L.ft	648		
	Concrete	Cu.ft	810	6.90	5,589.00
	Rebar #4	Lbs	1299	1.80	2,337.47
	Rebar #3	Lbs	243	1.80	437.40
24	Ribbon Curb	L.ft	696		
	Concrete	Cu.ft	1392	6.90	9,604.80
	Formwork	Sq.ft	1392	14.00	19,488.00

Site Work and Earth work

	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Rate	Amount
	Rebar #4	Lbs	930	1.80	1,673.74
25	Curb & Gutter	L.ft	1594		
	Concrete	Cu.ft	1993	6.90	13,748.25
	Rebar #4	Lbs	3194	1.80	5,749.88
	Rebar #3	Lbs	598	1.80	1,075.95
26	Concrete Pad For Transformer	Sq.ft	52		
	(Assumed as 12" thick Pad) - Concrete	Cu.ft	52	6.90	358.80
27	6" Concrete Drive way	Sq.ft	1444		
	Concrete	Cu.ft	722	6.90	4,981.80
	Rebar #4	Lbs	1543	1.80	2,778.02
	6" Flexible Base	Cu.ft	722	3.20	2,310.40
	6" Compacted Lime Treated Subgrade	Cu.ft	722	3.80	2,743.60
28	Dumpster Pad	Sq.ft	350		
	Concrete	Cu.ft	222	6.90	1,533.38
	6" Compacted Subgrade	Cu.ft	175	3.20	560.00
	Rebar #4	Lbs	397	1.80	715.43
29	6" Portland Cement Concrete Pavement	Sq.ft	4256		
	Concrete	Cu.ft	2128	6.90	14,683.20
	Rebar #4	Lbs	6255	1.80	11,259.00
	6" Flexible Base	Cu.ft	2128	3.20	6,809.60
	6" Compacted Lime Treated Subgrade	Cu.ft	2128	3.80	8,086.40
30	Expansion Joint	L.ft	1070	2.10	2,247.00
30	Asphalt Pavement	Sq.ft	75636		
	2" HMAC TxDOT Type D	Sq.ft	75636	3.60	272,289.60
	Prime Coat	Sq.ft	75636	1.30	98,326.80
	6" Flexible Base	Cu.ft	37818	3.20	121,017.60
	6" Compacted Lime Treated Subgrade	Cu.ft	37818	3.80	143,708.40
Total					907,255.35
	Insurance	3%			27,217.66
	Overhead and Profit	22%			199,596.18
	Total Amount				1,134,069.19

Note:

